9NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Multi−Color 5050 Size Flexible LED Strips
Features
Available in 3 Different Waterproof Ratings
Non−Waterproof (IP20)
Water Resistant (IP65)
Waterproof (IP68)
RGB Strip contains Single RGB Chip; RGB + W / RGB + WW

Operating Temperature:  −20  to +50 C
Storage Temperature:  −30  to +80 C
Ordering Information
NTE Type No.
LED Color
Luminous
Intensity
(per LED)
WL (nm)
& CCT (K)
Non−Waterproof # Epoxy Water Resistant
Silicon Tube and
Epoxy Waterproof
150 / Reel 300 / Reel 150 / Reel 300 / Reel 150 / Reel 300 / Reel
69-53RGB 69-56RGB 69-53RGB-WR 69-56RGB-WR 69-53RGB-WP 69-56RGB-WP RGB 18 − 20lm N/A
69-56RGBW 69-56RGBW-WR RGB + W 18 − 20lm 3000K
69-56RGBWW 69-56RGBWW-WR RGB + WW 18 − 20lm 6000K
#  Also available in 100 ft. lengths − check with factory.
NOTE: LED strips should not be used in sealed environments or in areas where ambient temperatures are extremely hot.
Power Supplies & Remote Controls
NTE